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1337679 04/19/1986

WF 5'05''150

08/22/2024

6:38 AM

Yes

COOPER, CANDICE M

SPD Simple Battery 2500.00/OpenNA/NA

01733136 05/13/2006

BM 6'02''214

08/22/2024

9:00 PM

Yes

GEIGGAR, QUNITERRION D,

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN THINGS Not SetNA/NA

1012870 12/18/1981

BM 5'10''150

08/22/2024

9:43 PM

Yes

MC DUFFEY, DENARD

SPD MANUF./DISTRIBUTION/POSSESS. OF A SCH. 1; POSSESS. MARIJUANANot SetNA/NA

DWI Not Set78369/Criminal

CARELESS/OPERATION/FTMC Not Set78369/Criminal

RED/LIGHT Not Set78369/Criminal

RED/LIGHT Not SetNA/NA

425927 03/23/1981

BM 5'10''235

08/22/2024

4:00 PM

Yes

MCCRADY, KEVIN J

SPD CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not Set2024002271/NA

UNAUTHORIZED ENTRY OF AN INHABITED DWELLING Not Set202400271/NA

01733130 02/26/2003

WF 5'09''125

08/22/2024

2:09 AM

Yes

MCGILL, MADISON N.

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

SPEEDING Not SetNA/NA

01733133 12/21/1993

BF 5'02''140

08/22/2024

11:50 AM

Yes

MOORE, SYLVIA M.

SPD DUS Not Set2021TS12407-5/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2021TS12407-5/Criminal

HIT & RUN Not Set2022KS09302-4/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022KS09302-4/Criminal

01733131 03/20/2003

WM 5'03''130

08/22/2024

3:16 AM

Yes

SIMMONS, NICHOLAS

SPD ONE WAY ROADWAYS AND ROTARY TRAFFIC ISLANDS Not SetNA/NA

MANUF./DISTRIBUTION/POSSESS. OF A SCH. I; POSSESS. MARIJUANA Not SetNA/NA

DWI Not SetNA/NA
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766663 07/28/1987

BM 5'06''135

08/22/2024

2:09 PM

Yes

SLOAN, DEONTREL

SPD DOGS AT LARGE Not Set2024KC01050-1/Criminal

OWNERS/RESPON Not Set2024KC01050-1/Criminal

NO/PLATES Not Set2024TS02319-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS02319-1/Criminal

POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS02319-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2024TS02319-1/Criminal

1623242 09/29/1997

BM 5'08''120

08/22/2024

8:15 PM

Yes

SNOW, CONTREVIOUS DESHUN

SPD DUS Not Set2022TS11626-2/Criminal

SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2023TC01971-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TC01971-1/Criminal

630756 08/27/1986

BM 6'00''155

08/22/2024

11:52 AM

Yes

SPEED, ROY G

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 10

Total Inmates: 10
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